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FACTORIES AROUND THE WORLD

NETHERLANDS

Aksa USA is a subsidiary of Aksa Power Generation 
company which is one of the top-5 global 
manufacturers and suppliers of diesel and natural 
gas generators for different sectors such as 
construction, mining, oil & gas, agriculture, 
manufacturing, healthcare, telecommunication, 
data-center and more. Since 1960s, Aksa has been 
by your side with its high-quality, reliability, 
customer-centric product range, after-sales services 
and supports you need.
 
Aksa USA was founded in 2010 and its head-quarter 
has been located in Conroe, Houston, Texas,  As a 
global leader in standby and prime power generation 
systems, AKSA Power Generation has brought our 
manufacturing strengths to America in order to be 
the high-quality and competitive price leader within 
our market segment. Aksa Power Generation has 
been manufacturing industrial generators for over 
sixty years. Today, we manufacture approximately 
50,000 generator sets annually to meet the global 
generator demands of our customers from all over 
the world.

As Aksa Power Generation USA, our standby and 
mobile product ranges are engineered regarding the 
unique requirements of the North American market. 
Furthermore, these product-lines are produced in our 
factory in Conroe, Houston, Texas. Aksa USA offers 
a wide variety of generators from UL 2200 compliant 

products with NFPA 110 specifications to mobile 
products with Tier-4 final engine. Because, we are 
aware that we are in a progressive and developing 
industry.

Our mission, as Aksa USA, is to follow the 
technological developments attentively for 
manufacturing generator sets that fully respond to 
needs of our customers and to enable our customers 
to keep living life uninterrupted! Moreover, we aim to 
achieve maximum efficiency and customer 
satisfaction while manufacturing economical, 
functional and durable power generation systems.

Our vision, as Aksa USA, is to improve our global 
standing within the power generation sector with a 
steady growth increase. We count on our 
experienced, confident, disciplined, pratical and 
problem-solving staff to accomplish this goal.

Aksa Power Generation USA is commited to supply 
the highest quality generators and services by each 
employee striving to satisfy the expectations and the 
needs of our costumers in the North America.

POWER YOUR FUTURE
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APD-NG30

APD-NG40

APD-NG60

APD-NG80

APD-NG100

APD-NG125

APD-NG150

APD-NG200

APD-NG250

APD-NG300

APD-NG350

APD-NG400

APD-NG425

APD-NG450

APD-NG500

APD-NG650

APD-NG800

APD-NG1050

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

PSI

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

25

37

60

75

94

125

150

200*

250*

275*

320*

360*

420*

450*

500*

650*

800*

1020*

25

40
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80
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125

150

200

250

300

350

400

425

450

500

650

800

1050

25

40

60
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100

125

145

200

250

275

320

360

420

450

500

650

800

1020

25

40

60

80

100

125

150

200

250

300

350

400

425

450

500

650

800

1050

2.4L

4.3L

5.7L

5.7LT

5.7LT-CAC

8.8LT-NG

8.8LT-CAC

11L Turbo

13L

14.6L

14.6L HO

21.9L

21.9L

21.9L

21.9L HO

32L

40L

53L

GENSET
240/120V

1PH-1.0PF
480/277V

3PH-0.8PF
208/120V
3PH-0.8

600/347V
3PH-0.8

ENGINE
BRAND

ENGINE
MODEL

ALTERNATOR
BRAND

NG STANDBY POWER (kW)

UL 2200 NATURAL GAS MODELS - PSI

UL 2200, the standard for safety of stationary engine generator assemblies, has been widely adapted by the standby generator 

* 3PH-0.8PF

industry. Generator specifiers, operators and owners recognize the UL 2200 listing as a sign that the generator system has been 
evaluated and approved by an internationally recognized product safety organization. Aksa Power Generation received approval 
to apply the UL 2200 listing to our generators after a rigorous product review of the componentry used in the manufacturing of 
each units as well as the completed product system as a whole. The Aksa Power Generation UL 2200 review included an 
extensive evaluation process on componenty such as engine control module, generator set controller, fuses, cables, heat wraps, 
enclosures, circuit breakers, fuel systems, silencers, filters, battery chargers, etc. The UL 2200 certificate ensures that the Aksa 
Power Generation genertors have been tested and conform to safety standards.

Aksa's clients can be assured that Aksa Power Generation stays up to the date on 
all the latest product code requirements. Aksa manufactures to the highest national 
codes and standards. Our products are manufactured with the proper components, 
features, materials and characteristics in order to meet the requirements of the major 
regulatory agencies. By doing this, we can ensure that our customers are receiving 
the highest quality products available in the industry. Canadian customers can 
access 600V products with CSA compliant components designed specifically for 
their needs. 

**Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes in models, technical specification, color equipment anda accessories without prior notice.
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APD-ULM800

APD-ULM1000

APD-ULM1250

APD-ULM1600

APD-ULM2000

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

S12A2-Y2PTAW-2

S12H-Y2PTAW-1

S12R-Y2PTAW-1

S16R-Y2PTAW-1

S16R-Y2PTAW2-1

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2

GENSET 
MODEL

ENGINE 
BRAND

ENGINE 
MODEL EPA

ALTERNATOR
BRAND

UL2200 DIESEL MODELS  - MITSUBISHI  

STANDBY POWER (kW)

UL2200 DIESEL MODELS  - JOHN DEERE

APD-ULJ30

APD-ULJ40

APD-ULJ55

APD-ULJ65

APD-ULJ80

APD-ULJ100

APD-ULJ125

APD-ULJ150

APD-ULJ180

APD-ULJ200

APD-ULJ250

APD-ULJ275

APD-ULJ300

APD-ULJ350

APD-ULJ400

APD-ULJ500

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

3029TFG89

3029HFG89

4045TF280

4045HF280

4045HF285

4045HF285

4045HF285

6068HF285

6068HFG82

6068HFG85

6090HF484

6090HF484

6090HFG86

6135HFG84

6135HFG84

6135HFG75

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T2

25

36

45

60

75

97

115

135

164*

200*

250*

275*

300*

350*

400*

500*

29

38

55

65

80

100

125

150

180

200

250

275

300

350

400

500

29

38

54

65

75

100

125

145

164

200

250

275

300

350

400

500

29

38

52

65

75

96

125

143

180

200

244

275

300

350

400

500

GENSET 
MODEL

ENGINE 
BRAND

ENGINE 
MODEL EPA

ALTERNATOR
BRAND

STANDBY POWER (kW)

UL2200 DIESEL MODELS  - VOLVO

APD-ULV250

APD-ULV300

APD-ULV350

APD-ULV400

APD-ULV500

APD-ULV550

APD-ULV600

VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

TAD1350GE

TAD1351GE

TAD1352GE

TAD1353GE

TAD1641GE

TAD1642GE

TWD1644GE

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

T3

T2

T3

T3

T2

T2

T2

GENSET 
MODEL

ENGINE 
BRAND

ENGINE 
MODEL EPA

ALTERNATOR
BRAND

STANDBY POWER (kW)

240/120V
1PH-1.0PF

480/277V
3PH-0.8PF

208/120V
3PH-0.8

600/347V
3PH-0.8

250

275

350

400

500

545

590

250

300

350

400

500

550

600

250

275

350

400

500

545

590

250

300

350

400

500

550

600

240/120V
1PH-1.0PF

480/277V
3PH-0.8PF

208/120V
3PH-0.8

600/347V
3PH-0.8

800

1000

-

-

-

800

1000

1250

1512

2000

800

1000

-

-

-

800

1000

1250

1512

2000

240/120V
1PH-1.0PF

480/277V
3PH-0.8PF

208/120V
3PH-0.8

600/347V
3PH-0.8

* 3PH-0.8PF
**Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes in models, technical specification, color equipment anda accessories without prior notice.
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GENSET 
MODEL

ENGINE 
BRAND

ENGINE 
MODEL EPA

ALTERNATOR
BRAND

PRIME POWER (kW)

PRIME RATED / MOBILE MODEL GENSETS

UL2200 DIESEL DCC MODELS  - CUMMINS

AUDC400-6

AUDC500-6

AUDC600-6

AUDC800-6

AUDC1000-6

AUDC1250-6

AUDC1500-6

AUDC1600-6

AUDC2000-6

AUDC2250-6

AUDC2500-6

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

QSZ13-G7

QSX15-G9

QSK19-G5

QSK23-G7

QST30-G5

QSK38-G4

QSK50-G4

QSK50-G6

QSK60-G6

QSK78-G11

QSK78-G11

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

HCI544C

HCI544E

HCI544E

HCI634G

HCI634J

PI734A

PI734C

PI734D

PI734F

PI734G

LVSI804R

EPA Tier3

EPA Tier2

EPA Tier2

EPA Tier2

EPA Tier2

EPA Tier2

EPA Tier2

EPA Tier2

EPA Tier2

EPA Tier2

EPA Tier2

360

448

545

725

900

1120

1360

1460

1800

2000

2300

GENSET 
MODEL

ENGINE 
BRAND

ENGINE 
MODEL EPA

ALTERNATOR
BRAND

ALTERNATOR
MODEL

GENSET DCC POWER (kW)

Aksa is committed to providing the most effective solution to 
the Data Center industry with its engineering, manufacturing, 
distribution and customer-oriented experience and 
knowledge. We are constantly improving designs, products 
and infrastructure to provide the highest level of reliability for 
Emergency Power Systems. While serving the industry in 
hundreds of countries globally, we design our products and 
systems in line with the needs of Data Center users at the 
center of our focus. 

Aksa provides reliability and ideal performance for Data 
Centers. All manufactured products are tested according to 
Uptime Institute's Tier Standards and factory manufacturing 
tests are carried out.

Aksa Mobile generators are frequently used on construction 
sites, telecom stations, oil and gas facilities, mining fields, etc. 
With our optional Voltage Selector Switch (VSS) and extremely 
low operating noise level, this package is ideal for use in rental 
fleets.

Tier-4 Final engines are produced with a sensitivity to air 
pollution and they significantly reduce particulate matter (PM) 
and oxides of nitrogen (NOx) emissions at almost zero level. 
Aksa's TIER-4F engine EPA Series perform with a compliance to 
eco-friendly with EPA Tier 4F standards. These series are 
produced in accordance with gas emission regulations of 
environmentalist countries, as well as showing high performance 
in tough environmental conditions.

These generating sets are completely suitable for the US market. 
With EPA Tier-4F emission certificated Aksa John Deere (EPAJ) 
and Volvo (EPAV) branded diesel-engine series, Aksa offers 
generator sets at 10 different power nodes between 55kW and 
600kW, while providing minimum carbon and particle emissions.

As Aksa Power Generation, we provide reliable power 
distribution regardless of the size of your power 
requirement for the data center. We manufacture and 
combine all major components that comply with Tier III 
and Tier IV operating conditions, using the industry's 
highest level of design and performance control.

240/120V
1PH-1PF

208/120V
3PH-0.8PF

480/277V
3PH-0.8PF

APD-EPAJ55T4

APD-EPAJ65T4

APD-EPAJ80T4

APD-EPAJ110T4

APD-EPAJ140T4

APD-EPAJ170T4

APD-EPAJ190T4

APD-EPAJ215T4

APD-EPAK11T4

APD-EPAK13T4

APD-EPAV550T4

APD-EPAV600T4

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

John Deere

Kubota

Kubota

Volvo

Volvo

4045HFG04-PWL

4045HFG04-PWL

4045HFG04-PWL

4045CG440

6068HFG05-PVL

 6068HFG05-PVL

6068HFG06-PSL

 6068HFG06-PSL

 D1305-E4BG

D1503-M-E4BG

TWD1672GE

TWD1673GE

T4 Final

T4 Final

T4 Final

T4 Final

T4 Final

T4 Final

T4 Final

T4 Final

T4 Final

T4 Final

T4 Final

T4 Final

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

45

55

70

91

120

140

160

175

9.1

11.9

500

550

50

60

75

125

130

156

175

197

9.6

12.4

500

550

50

60

75

100

130

156

175

197

9.6

12.4

500

550



SOUND ATTENUATED ENCLOSURES
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FUEL TANKS

Aksa Power Generation fuel tanks are manufactured to the high standards of the industry.  Our fuel tanks are 
engineered to meet the rigid requirements of the Power Generation industry.  Whether you need a 12-hour tank 
for a 10KW system or a 72-hour tank for a 2MW system, Aksa Power Generation is there to assist you with your 
fuel requirements.

Steel / Aluminum
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All sound attenuated enclosure parts are designed with modular principles without welding assembly
All enclosures are equipped with easy access service doors
All enclosure parts are painted by electrostatic powder paint
Exhaust silencer is protected against environmental influences
Thermally insulated engine exhaust system
Emergency stop push button is installed outside of the sound attenuated enclosure
Lifting eye hooks on heavy duty base frame


	1-2 kopya
	3-4 kopya
	5-6 kopya
	7-8 kopya
	9-10 kopya
	11-12 kopya
	13-14 kopya
	14-15 kopya

